

Press Release

Jan. 20, 2025

ASPINA wins "Awards for Excellence"

at the 2024Nikkei Excellent Products and Services Awards

ARW-3m: Our ultra-small reaction wheel was nominated and won an Award for Excellence at the 2024Nikkei Excellent Products and Services Awards hosted by Nikkei Inc., JAPAN. (*1)



The ARW-3m is a key component used in the attitude control of CubeSats (a nano-satellite) and utilizes ASPINA's precision motor technology to achieve high quality, short delivery time, and low cost.

ASPINA will continue to expand its product lineup to match the size of satellites and contribute to the expansion of the space industry around the world.

Related links

the 2024Nikkei Excellent Products and Services Awards website (Japanese Language):

https://www.nikkei.com/edit/news/special/newpro/2024/page 1.html#p4

Product announcement release (released Aug. 6, 2024):

ASPINA to start mass production of ultra-small reaction wheel for CubeSats: ARW-3m | ASPINA

Technology Article:

New approach to balance quality, cost, and delivery for small space satellites - 6 Reaction
Wheels | ASPINA

About the Nikkei Excellent Products and Services Awards

The Nikkei Excellent Products and Services Awards are given annually to recognize particularly outstanding new products and services, and this year marks the 43rd time these awards have been presented. Nikkei Inc. (*1) independently selects the candidate products and services. The judging committee comprehensively evaluates the products and services based on six criteria: technological development, cost-effectiveness, contribution to business performance, growth potential, uniqueness, and impact on industry and society.

(*1)

Nikkei Inc. is a world-renowned media brand for Asian news, respected for quality journalism and for being a trusted provider of business news and information. Founded as a market news provider in Japan in 1876, Nikkei has grown into one of the world's largest media corporations. Nikkei acquired the UK-based Financial Times in 2015. (Text provided by Nikkei Inc.)

About ASPINA

ASPINA endeavors to enhance its visibility within related industries and among potential customers worldwide as part of its long-term growth strategy for global expansion. Driven by the mission of "giving shape to the concepts of **hope** and **comfort** of people around the world," ASPINA aims to realize new products and businesses through innovative ideas and solutions by collaborating with customers and leveraging our technologies.

Shinano Kenshi Co., Ltd. (ASPINA)

1078, Kami-maruko, Ueda-shi, Nagano-ken, 386-0498 JAPAN

Website: https://aspina-group.com/

For further information: Please visit the "Contact us" page on our website